
APRIL 2023 ACQUISITIONS 
Parcel Number Property Class Address1 City Postal Code Neighborhood Acquisition Date Ward Cook Co District
29-01-421-041-0000 Residential Structure 1624  HARBOR AVE CALUMET CITY 60409 04/03/2023 4
20-23-401-012-0000 Residential Land 6740 S DORCHESTER AVE CHICAGO 60637 South Shore 04/06/2023 5 3
25-03-209-031-0000 Residential Land 518 E 88TH PL CHICAGO 60619 CHATHAM 04/06/2023 9 4
25-03-231-014-0000 Residential Land 710 E 91ST ST CHICAGO 60619 CHATHAM 04/06/2023 8 4
16-14-323-037-0000 Residential Land 3926 W GRENSHAW ST CHICAGO 60624 NORTH LAWNDALE 04/12/2023 24 2
16-15-124-008-0000 Residential Land 4441 W GLADYS AVE CHICAGO 60624 WEST GARFIELD PARK 04/12/2023 28 2
16-15-206-025-0000 Residential Land 4152 W WILCOX ST CHICAGO 60624 WEST GARFIELD PARK 04/12/2023 28 1
16-22-117-020-0000 Residential Land 1506 S KOSTNER AVE CHICAGO 60623 NORTH LAWNDALE 04/12/2023 24 2
16-22-422-008-0000 Residential Land 4237 W 21ST ST CHICAGO 60623 NORTH LAWNDALE 04/12/2023 24 2
20-30-316-007-0000 Residential Land 7821 S HOYNE AVE CHICAGO 60620 AUBURN GRESHAM 04/12/2023 18 3
25-20-301-007-0000 Residential Land 1509 W 115TH ST CHICAGO 60643 WEST PULLMAN 04/12/2023 34 5
20-29-132-003-0000 Residential Structure 1275 W 74TH ST CHICAGO 60636 Englewood - West 04/12/2023 17 2
25-02-104-048-0000 Residential Structure 807 E 88TH ST CHICAGO 60619-6901 Chatham 04/19/2023 8 4
16-09-316-042-0000 Residential Land 143 N LOTUS AVE CHICAGO 60644 Austin 04/25/2023 28 1
16-16-308-022-0000 Residential Land 744 S LARAMIE AVE CHICAGO 60644 Austin 04/25/2023 29 2
16-10-419-001-0000 Residential Land 135 N KILDARE AVE CHICAGO 60624 WEST GARFIELD PARK 04/25/2023 28 1
16-23-400-076-0000 Residential Land 1822 S DRAKE AVE CHICAGO 60623 NORTH LAWNDALE 04/25/2023 24 2
28-35-302-021-0000 Residential Structure 17900  SPRINGFIELD AVE HOMEWOOD 60430 04/25/2023 5
31-11-400-016-0000 Residential Structure 3515  196TH ST HOMEWOOD 60422 04/25/2023 5

APRIL 2023 DISPOSITIONS
Parcel Number Property Class Address1 City Postal Code Neighborhood Sold Date Ward Cook Co District
16-09-316-042-0000 Residential Land 143 N LOTUS AVE CHICAGO 60644 Austin 04/26/2023 28 1
16-10-419-001-0000 Residential Land 135 N KILDARE AVE CHICAGO 60624 WEST GARFIELD PARK 04/25/2023 28 1
16-15-206-025-0000 Residential Land 4152 W WILCOX ST CHICAGO 60624 WEST GARFIELD PARK 04/13/2023 28 1
10-26-100-006-0000 Commercial Structure 3943 W OAKTON ST SKOKIE 60076-3431 04/17/2023 13
06-24-407-024-0000 Industrial Structure 1550 BRANDY PKY STREAMWOOD 60107-1810 04/10/2023 15
06-24-407-023-0000 Industrial Structure 1546  BRANDY PKY STREAMWOOD 60107 04/10/2023 15
16-16-308-022-0000 Residential Land 744 S LARAMIE AVE CHICAGO 60644 Austin 04/27/2023 29 2
16-23-126-031-0000 Residential Structure 1548 S RIDGEWAY AVE CHICAGO 60623-2020 North Lawndale 04/05/2023 24 2
20-17-208-032-0000 Residential Structure 5618 S MAY ST CHICAGO 60621-1532 Englewood - East 04/21/2023 16 2
20-19-327-011-0000 Residential Structure 2033 W 69TH ST CHICAGO 60636-3262 Englewood - West 04/18/2023 17 2
20-15-120-009-0000 Residential Land 5829 S WABASH AVE CHICAGO 60637-1107 Washington Park 04/11/2023 20 2
16-14-323-037-0000 Residential Land 3926 W GRENSHAW ST CHICAGO 60624 NORTH LAWNDALE 04/12/2023 24 2
16-15-124-008-0000 Residential Land 4441 W GLADYS AVE CHICAGO 60624 WEST GARFIELD PARK 04/12/2023 28 2
16-22-117-020-0000 Residential Land 1506 S KOSTNER AVE CHICAGO 60623 NORTH LAWNDALE 04/13/2023 24 2
16-23-400-076-0000 Residential Land 1822 S DRAKE AVE CHICAGO 60623 NORTH LAWNDALE 04/27/2023 24 2
20-29-132-003-0000 Residential Structure 1275 W 74TH ST CHICAGO 60636 Englewood - West 04/20/2023 17 2
20-17-414-047-0000 Residential Structure 6055 S PEORIA ST CHICAGO 60621 Englewood - East 04/19/2023 16 2
20-22-211-009-0000 Residential Land 6427 S RHODES AVE CHICAGO 60637 Woodlawn 04/27/2023 20 3
20-23-401-012-0000 Residential Land 6740 S DORCHESTER AVE CHICAGO 60637 South Shore 04/05/2023 5 3
20-26-125-004-0000 Residential Structure 7411 S DREXEL AVE CHICAGO              60619 Grand Crossing 04/13/2023 8 3
20-26-304-007-0000 Residential Structure 7525 S ELLIS AVE CHICAGO              60619 Grand Crossing 04/11/2023 8 3
20-30-316-007-0000 Residential Land 7821 S HOYNE AVE CHICAGO 60620 AUBURN GRESHAM 04/20/2023 18 3
25-03-209-031-0000 Residential Land 518 E 88TH PL CHICAGO 60619 CHATHAM 04/05/2023 9 4
25-03-231-014-0000 Residential Land 710 E 91ST ST CHICAGO 60619 CHATHAM 04/05/2023 8 4
25-17-302-010-0000 Residential Structure 10750 S GLENROY AVE CHICAGO 60643-3643 Morgan Park 04/21/2023 34 5



29-30-212-001-0000 Commercial Land 3333 W 168TH ST HAZEL CREST 60429-0000 04/19/2023 5
29-30-212-002-0000 Commercial Land 3333 W 168TH ST HAZEL CREST 60429-0000 04/19/2023 5
29-30-212-003-0000 Commercial Land 3333 W 168TH ST HAZEL CREST 60429-0000 04/19/2023 5
29-30-212-004-0000 Commercial Land 3333 W 168TH ST HAZEL CREST 60429-0000 04/19/2023 5
29-30-212-005-0000 Commercial Land 3333 W 168TH ST HAZEL CREST 60429-0000 04/19/2023 5
29-30-212-006-0000 Commercial Land 3333 CHARLESTON ST HAZEL CREST 60429-0000 04/19/2023 5
29-30-212-007-0000 Commercial Land 3333 CHARLESTON ST HAZEL CREST 60429-0000 04/19/2023 5
29-30-212-008-0000 Commercial Land 3333 CHARLESTON ST HAZEL CREST 60429-0000 04/19/2023 5
29-30-212-009-0000 Commercial Land 3333 CHARLESTON ST HAZEL CREST 60429-0000 04/19/2023 5
29-30-212-010-0000 Commercial Land 3333 CHARLESTON ST HAZEL CREST 60429-0000 04/19/2023 5
29-30-212-011-0000 Commercial Land 3333 PARK AVE HAZEL CREST 60429-0000 04/19/2023 5
29-30-212-012-0000 Commercial Land 3333 PARK AVE HAZEL CREST 60429-0000 04/19/2023 5
29-30-212-013-0000 Commercial Land 3333 PARK AVE HAZEL CREST 60429-0000 04/19/2023 5
29-30-212-014-0000 Commercial Land 3333 PARK AVE HAZEL CREST 60429-0000 04/19/2023 5
29-30-212-015-0000 Commercial Land 3333 PARK AVE HAZEL CREST 60429-0000 04/19/2023 5
29-30-212-016-0000 Commercial Land 3333 PARK AVE HAZEL CREST 60429-0000 04/19/2023 5
29-30-212-017-0000 Commercial Land 3333 PARK AVE HAZEL CREST 60429-0000 04/19/2023 5
29-30-212-018-0000 Commercial Land 3333 PARK AVE HAZEL CREST 60429-0000 04/19/2023 5
29-30-212-019-0000 Commercial Land 3333 PARK AVE HAZEL CREST 60429-0000 04/19/2023 5
29-30-212-020-0000 Commercial Land 3333 PARK AVE HAZEL CREST 60429-0000 04/19/2023 5
28-35-302-021-0000 Residential Structure 17900  SPRINGFIELD AVE HOMEWOOD 60430 04/26/2023 5
31-11-400-016-0000 Residential Structure 3515  196TH ST HOMEWOOD 60422 04/26/2023 5


